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Bounce Rate
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Visits and Pages / Visit by Operating System

Operating System
Windows

Android

i0S

BlackBerry
Macintosh

(not set)

Linux
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SymbianOS

Windows Phone

Sessions
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68,047
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Visits by Country / Territory
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Visits and Pages / Visit by Browser

Browser

Internet Explorer
Chrome

Safari

Android Browser
Firefox
BlackBerry
Safari (in-app)
Opera

Opera Mini

Mozilla

Sessions
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108,425
56,939
51,666
42,664
6,579
4,723
3,104
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Visits by Keyword Visits and Pages / Visit by Country ...

Keyword Sessions Country / . Pages /
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Territory Session

(not provided) 107,666
Bahrain 303,786 2.22
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